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  4 IN. SQUARE FIXTURE COVERS

   4 in. Square Fixture Covers
  Raised 3/4 in., Open Ears 2-3/4 in. O.C.

Catalog #: 759

Country of Origin:

Ceiling Fan (Dynamic) Lbs.:
Fixture (Static) Lbs.:

Raised (in.):

Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CSA

Raised fixture covers are used where fixtures will be installed
N/A

Angled mounting slots compensate up to 12 degrees for box misalignment

File E195978

File LR-1082

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
USA

RECOMMENDED MAX LOAD
No
50

CONFIGURATION
4-Mar

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
5.0 (81.9)
0.268
0.75
4.00
4.00

PACKAGING
25
25
Yes
26.80
8.75
5.00
8.75
6.70
5000
050169007594
50050169007599
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